
 2:15 PM
 10/13/22
 Accrual Basis

 New York State Maple Producers' Association
 ny state fair 2022

 May 2, 2022 through March 4, 2023
Type Date Name Memo Amount Balance

Income

3020 · N.Y. State Fair Receipts

3020.1 · NY State Fair Receipts

Deposit 08/26/2022 State Fair Customer wednesday 24th cash receipts 5,364.00 5,364.00

Deposit 08/26/2022 State Fair Customer cash receipts thursday August 25 7,470.00 12,834.00

Deposit 08/26/2022 State Fair Customer credit/debit card sales wed 8/24 3,439.22 16,273.22

Deposit 08/27/2022 State Fair Customer state fari receipts august 25 7,880.00 24,153.22

Deposit 08/28/2022 State Fair Customer saturday august 27 receipts 15,256.00 39,409.22

Deposit 08/29/2022 State Fair Customer credit card receipts8/25 3,907.02 43,316.24

Deposit 08/29/2022 State Fair Customer cash sunday 8-28 11,281.00 54,597.24

Deposit 08/30/2022 State Fair Customer credit card  8/27 10,926.42 65,523.66

Deposit 08/30/2022 State Fair Customer credit card sales 8/28 7,486.95 73,010.61

Deposit 08/30/2022 State Fair Customer credit card sales 8/29 3,239.54 76,250.15

Deposit 08/30/2022 State Fair Customer credit card 8/26 4,965.99 81,216.14

Deposit 08/31/2022 State Fair Customer cash receipts 8/29 5,538.00 86,754.14

Deposit 09/01/2022 State Fair Customer cash 8/30 4,858.00 91,612.14

Deposit 09/01/2022 State Fair Customer credit caRD 8/30 3,170.31 94,782.45

Deposit 09/02/2022 State Fair Customer credit card sales 9/2 7,690.66 102,473.11

Deposit 09/03/2022 State Fair Customer cash from 8/31 and 9/1 21,866.00 124,339.11

Deposit 09/05/2022 State Fair Customer credit card receipts 8/31 5,842.32 130,181.43

Deposit 09/05/2022 State Fair Customer credit card 9/1 6,701.09 136,882.52

Deposit 09/05/2022 State Fair Customer cash from friday 9/2 13,527.00 150,409.52

Deposit 09/05/2022 State Fair Customer cash for sept 4 12,948.00 163,357.52

Deposit 09/06/2022 State Fair Customer cash for 9/3 13,190.00 176,547.52

Deposit 09/06/2022 State Fair Customer cash for 9/5 6,901.00 183,448.52

Deposit 09/09/2022 State Fair Customer credit card sales 9/3 8,891.50 192,340.02

Deposit 09/09/2022 State Fair Customer credit card sales 9/4 9,263.35 201,603.37

Deposit 09/09/2022 State Fair Customer credit card 9/5 5,812.49 207,415.86

Invoice 09/16/2022 NYS Department of Ag. & Markets-claim for fairbucks 180.50 207,596.36

Total 3020.1 · NY State Fair Receipts 207,596.36 207,596.36

3020.2 · wholesale product sold-PoNY,etc
Invoice 09/07/2022 Tadros Pastries 1 gallon maple syrup 517.50 517.50

Total 3020.2 · wholesale product sold-PoNY,etc 517.50 517.50
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3020.3 · Wholesale Unused Supplies

Invoice 09/06/2022 Schiek,David -c 8 gallons ice cream mix @ 12.50 each 100.00 100.00

Invoice 09/14/2022 Schiek,David -c 224 lbs golden syrup @ $3/lb 672.00 772.00

Invoice 09/14/2022 Schiek,David -c 165 lbs low invert golden @ $3.10/lb 511.50 1,283.50

Invoice 09/14/2022 Schiek,David -c 242 lbs very dark syrup @$3/lb 726.00 2,009.50

Total 3020.3 · Wholesale Unused Supplies 2,009.50 2,009.50

3020.7 · Return of starting cash SF

Deposit 08/26/2022 NYSMPA Deposit 10.00 10.00

Deposit 08/26/2022 NYSMPA Deposit 56.00 66.00

Deposit 09/03/2022 NYSMPA Deposit 181.00 247.00

Deposit 09/05/2022 NYSMPA Deposit 1,013.00 1,260.00

Deposit 09/05/2022 NYSMPA Deposit 2,270.00 3,530.00

Deposit 09/06/2022 NYSMPA unused starting cash 5,870.00 9,400.00

Deposit 09/06/2022 NYSMPA Deposit 2,100.00 11,500.00

Deposit 09/06/2022 NYSMPA Deposit 1,500.00 13,000.00

Total 3020.7 · Return of starting cash SF 13,000.00 13,000.00

Total 3020 · N.Y. State Fair Receipts 223,123.36 223,123.36

Total Income 223,123.36 223,123.36

Gross Profit 223,123.36 223,123.36

Expense

0522 · NYS regular contract 2021-2022

0522.6 · 2021 state fair

Credit Card 05/23/2022 Lightspeed 128.52 128.52

Bill 06/24/2022 Lightspeed 128.52 257.04

Credit Card 07/25/2022 Lightspeed 128.52 385.56

Credit Card 07/29/2022 ebay BILL COUNTER 485.03 870.59

Credit Card 09/23/2022 Lightspeed 128.52 999.11

Total 0522.6 · 2021 state fair 999.11 999.11

0522.61 · state fair booth cleaning
Bill 08/16/2022 Lilly's Exceptional Service 1,800.00 1,800.00

Total 0522.61 · state fair booth cleaning 1,800.00 1,800.00

Total 0522 · NYS regular contract 2021-2022 2,799.11 2,799.11

4020 · NY State Fair Expense
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Total 4020.10 · Volunteer Reimbursement - Other 14,182.75 14,182.75

Total 4020.10 · Volunteer Reimbursement 15,812.76 15,812.76

4020.11 · Tickets/Passes
Credit Card 07/01/2022 NYS Department of Ag. & Markets 2 red, 2 yellow parking passes 858.96 858.96

Total 4020.11 · Tickets/Passes 858.96 858.96

4020.12 · Booth Mgmt fees

Bill 09/09/2022 Tibbitts Maple 149 hours as of 9/7/22 Kaitlin 3,278.00 3,278.00

Bill 09/09/2022 Mack Maple Supply-V per invoice 7,262.50 10,540.50

Bill 09/12/2022 Schiek, David-v 116.25 hours @ $28 3,255.00 13,795.50

Bill 09/12/2022 Schiek, David-v 11 nights hotel/meals 1,210.00 15,005.50

Bill 09/12/2022 Mondello, Zach 24.25 hours as asst mgr @ $20 per hour 485.00 15,490.50

Bill 09/12/2022 Thompson, Doug-v 55.75 hours minus 13 = 42.75@20/hour 855.00 16,345.50

Bill 09/22/2022 Retz, Sammy aug 26 100.00 16,445.50

Bill 09/22/2022 Retz, Sammy aug 27 100.00 16,545.50

Bill 09/22/2022 Retz, Sammy aug 28 100.00 16,645.50

Bill 09/22/2022 Retz, Sammy aug 29 100.00 16,745.50

Bill 09/22/2022 Retz, Sammy sep 1 100.00 16,845.50

Bill 09/22/2022 Retz, Sammy sep 2 99.00 16,944.50

Bill 09/23/2022 Tibbitts Maple 3 days as asst mgr - machine cleaning, etc. 360.00 17,304.50

Total 4020.12 · Booth Mgmt fees 17,304.50 17,304.50

4020.13 · Maple Center Utilities

Bill 08/10/2022 spectrum internet 137.96 137.96

Credit Card 08/11/2022 USPS postage to mail barcodes to consigners 15.96 153.92

Credit Card 08/18/2022 Lightspeed activate 3 registers for fiar 30.83 184.75

Bill 08/23/2022 Lightspeed POS for  fair 8/22-9/21 319.68 504.43

Total 4020.13 · Maple Center Utilities 504.43 504.43

4020.14 · Booth Rental fees
Bill 06/13/2022 New York State Fair 24,441.00 24,441.00

Total 4020.14 · Booth Rental fees 24,441.00 24,441.00

4020.15 · Maintenance & small appliances

Credit Card 08/08/2022 amazon 10 rolls bar code labels 37.99 37.99

Credit Card 08/08/2022 ABC Refrigeration deposit on repair for 3 door refrig 120.00 157.99

Bill 08/11/2022 chuck's Fire fire extinguisher check, refurb 61.67 219.66
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Credit Card 08/16/2022 smith restaurant sanitation test kit 4.26 223.92

Credit Card 08/23/2022 Walmart desiccant for cooler 22.85 246.77

Bill 08/23/2022 ABC Refrigeration balance on refrig repair 287.20 533.97

Credit Card 08/23/2022 amazon covers for maplecino machine 120.54 654.51

Bill 08/26/2022 Mack Maple Supply-V parts for water intake coffee machine 59.16 713.67

Bill 08/26/2022 Mack Maple Supply-V trash bags 14.29 727.96

Bill 08/26/2022 Mack Maple Supply-V parts for water intake coffee machine 3.83 731.79

Credit Card 08/27/2022 kinney drug bandaids for first aid kit 3.49 735.28

Credit Card 08/27/2022 valu 3 step stepstool 64.79 800.07

Bill 08/29/2022 guertin Distributors milkshake machine repair 200.23 1,000.30

Bill 09/01/2022 Mack Maple Supply-V repairs for water & other piping connections 76.97 1,077.27

Bill 09/01/2022 Mack Maple Supply-V grade labels 40.00 1,117.27

Bill 09/02/2022 Davis Mechanical Service walkin cooler repair 283.50 1,400.77

Credit Card 09/05/2022 valu 2 cotton mop heads 25.90 1,426.67

Credit Card 09/05/2022 valu broom 21.57 1,448.24

Bill 09/12/2022 guertin Distributors repair of milkshake machine 853.93 2,302.17

Credit Card 09/16/2022 home Depot return door spring -5.80 2,296.37

Total 4020.15 · Maintenance & small appliances 2,296.37 2,296.37

4020.18 · starting cash for registers

Check 08/23/2022 Cash 5,000.00 5,000.00

Check 08/26/2022 Cash 2,500.00 7,500.00

Check 08/31/2022 Cash 2,500.00 10,000.00

Check 09/02/2022 Cash 3,000.00 13,000.00

Total 4020.18 · starting cash for registers 13,000.00 13,000.00

4020.19 · NYS Sales Tax
Bill 09/12/2022 New York State Sales Tax 10,303.92 10,303.92

Total 4020.19 · NYS Sales Tax 10,303.92 10,303.92

4020.20 · Consignments

Bill 09/07/2022 Giffin Road Maple consigned syrup 837.90 837.90

Bill 09/07/2022 Maxon Estate Farms consigned product 2,928.80 3,766.70

Bill 09/07/2022 Thompson, Doug-v 1,931.30 5,698.00

Bill 09/07/2022 Sage Family Maple, LLC 1,557.80 7,255.80

Bill 09/07/2022 Sweetrees Maple Products 1,481.83 8,737.63
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Bill 09/08/2022 Mapleland Farms 2,088.70 10,826.33

Bill 09/08/2022 Brower Road Sugar House 3,588.38 14,414.71

Bill 09/08/2022 Moser's Maple LLC 2,731.30 17,146.01

Bill 09/08/2022 Black Rooster Maple 698.60 17,844.61

Bill 09/08/2022 Cook's Maple 3,901.15 21,745.76

Bill 09/08/2022 Merle Maple Farm 7,942.69 29,688.45

Bill 09/08/2022 Maplewood Sweets LLC 1,033.20 30,721.65

Bill 09/09/2022 Tibbitts Maple 1,736.00 32,457.65

Bill 09/09/2022 Siudzinski, James-v 1,212.17 33,669.82

Bill 09/09/2022 Schiek, David-v 3,356.50 37,026.32

Total 4020.20 · Consignments 37,026.32 37,026.32

4020.28 · Maple sugar shape manufacture

Bill 09/16/2022 Moser's Maple LLC transportation costs 268.50 268.50

Bill 09/16/2022 Moser's Maple LLC packaging sugar 150.66 419.16

Bill 09/16/2022 Moser's Maple LLC cello bags for maple sugar 300.00 719.16

Bill 09/16/2022 Moser's Maple LLC 1030 lbs sugar shapes @ 5/lb 5,150.00 5,869.16

Total 4020.28 · Maple sugar shape manufacture 5,869.16 5,869.16

4020.30 · Maple Ingredients for products

4020.31 · Syrup for Frozen Items

Bill 09/07/2022 Randall's Maple Products 4 barresl - 1560 lbs @$3/lb 4,680.00 4,680.00

Bill 09/07/2022 Randall's Maple Products 330 lbs dark syrup for ice cream, etc 990.00 5,670.00

Bill 09/11/2022 Tibbitts Maple 1 barrel extra dark for ice cream 440 lbs at $ 1,320.00 6,990.00

Total 4020.31 · Syrup for Frozen Items 6,990.00 6,990.00

4020.32 · Bulk Syrup for Sugar Candy
Bill 08/16/2022 Dutch Hill Maple LLC 4- 40 gallon barrels syrup for candy 5,424.00 5,424.00

Total 4020.32 · Bulk Syrup for Sugar Candy 5,424.00 5,424.00

4020.34 · Cotton Candy Mix
Bill 09/07/2022 Merle Maple Farm 54 - 35# pails 4,781.70 4,781.70

Total 4020.34 · Cotton Candy Mix 4,781.70 4,781.70

4020.35 · maple sugar for popcorn

Bill 08/26/2022 Schoolyard Sugarbush barrel of syrup for popcorn  444 lbs at $3.10 1,376.40 1,376.40

Bill 09/02/2022 Schoolyard Sugarbush barrel of syrup for popcorn  439 lbs at $3.10 1,360.90 2,737.30

Total 4020.35 · maple sugar for popcorn 2,737.30 2,737.30
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4020.37 · maple hard candy

Credit Card 08/09/2022 Online Labels label paper for hard candy 150.71 150.71

Bill 08/11/2022 Merle Maple Farm 7 cases 22# 1,309.00 1,459.71

Credit Card 08/26/2022 Online Labels refundon labels for hard candy -70.96 1,388.75

Bill 08/31/2022 Merle Maple Farm 2 boxes 374.00 1,762.75

Bill 09/02/2022 Merle Maple Farm 3 boxes 561.00 2,323.75

Total 4020.37 · maple hard candy 2,323.75 2,323.75

4020.30 · Maple Ingredients for products - Other
Bill 08/26/2022 Merle Maple Farm 10 lbs gran sugar for coffee 90.00 90.00

Total 4020.30 · Maple Ingredients for products - Other 90.00 90.00

Total 4020.30 · Maple Ingredients for products 22,346.75 22,346.75

4020.40 · Non Maple Ingredients

4020.41 · creamers

Bill 08/26/2022 Husted Dairy  2 cases creamers 37.92 37.92

Bill 09/05/2022 Husted Dairy 1 box creamers 18.96 56.88

Bill 09/05/2022 Husted Dairy 1 case creamer 18.96 75.84

Total 4020.41 · creamers 75.84 75.84

4020.42 · Soft Serve Mix, milkshake mix

Bill 08/18/2022 Cornell Dairy 200 gallons ice cream mix 2,086.00 2,086.00

Bill 08/26/2022 Husted Dairy 16 gal ice cream, 16 gal shake 356.00 2,442.00

Bill 08/26/2022 Husted Dairy 8 gal shake 78.00 2,520.00

Bill 08/28/2022 Husted Dairy 96 ice cream 1,200.00 3,720.00

Bill 08/28/2022 Husted Dairy 40gal milkshake 390.00 4,110.00

Bill 08/28/2022 Husted Dairy 40gal milkshake 390.00 4,500.00

Bill 09/05/2022 Husted Dairy 148 gallon ice cream 1,850.00 6,350.00

Bill 09/05/2022 Husted Dairy 40 gal milkshake 390.00 6,740.00

Total 4020.42 · Soft Serve Mix, milkshake mix 6,740.00 6,740.00

4020.43 · Ice Cream Cones

Bill 08/26/2022 Husted Dairy 2 cases cones 60.00 60.00

Bill 08/26/2022 Husted Dairy 3 cases cones 90.00 150.00

Bill 08/28/2022 Husted Dairy 3 cases cones 90.00 240.00

Bill 09/05/2022 Husted Dairy 4 cases cones 6875 120.00 360.00

Bill 09/05/2022 Husted Dairy 4 cases ice cream cones 6875 120.00 480.00
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Total 4020.43 · Ice Cream Cones 480.00 480.00

4020.45 · Ice
Bill 08/26/2022 Husted Dairy 4 bags  ice 21.25 21.25

Total 4020.45 · Ice 21.25 21.25

4020.46 · donuts

Credit Card 08/24/2022 price chopper 3 doz donuts 29.94 29.94

Credit Card 08/27/2022 price chopper 6 dozen donuts 59.88 89.82

Credit Card 08/27/2022 price chopper 4 doz donuts 39.92 129.74

Credit Card 08/27/2022 price chopper 6 dozen donuts 59.88 189.62

Credit Card 08/28/2022 price chopper 6 dozen donuts 59.98 249.60

Credit Card 08/29/2022 price chopper 3 dozen donuts 29.94 279.54

Credit Card 09/01/2022 price chopper 3 doz donuts 29.94 309.48

Credit Card 09/02/2022 price chopper 5 doz donuts 49.90 359.38

Credit Card 09/02/2022 price chopper 2 doz donuts 19.96 379.34

Credit Card 09/03/2022 price chopper 5 doz donuts 49.90 429.24

Credit Card 09/04/2022 price chopper 6 dozen 59.88 489.12

Credit Card 09/04/2022 price chopper 59.88 549.00

Credit Card 09/05/2022 price chopper 5 doz donuts 35.62 584.62

Bill 09/09/2022 Brenda Race scones 480.00 1,064.62

Total 4020.46 · donuts 1,064.62 1,064.62

4020.47 · popcorn & oil

Credit Card 07/15/2022 Vince's Gourmet Imports 5 - 3 liter cans of olive oil 124.95 124.95

Bill 08/22/2022 Popcorn Supply Company 6 jars compound s 63.00 187.95

Bill 08/26/2022 Vince's Gourmet Imports 15 3 liter cans of olive oil 394.44 582.39

Bill 08/29/2022 Popcorn Supply Company 6 jars compound s 63.00 645.39

Bill 08/31/2022 Vince's Gourmet Imports 10 liters olive oil 94.90 740.29

Credit Card 09/01/2022 price chopper 3 liters olive oil 29.36 769.65

Credit Card 09/01/2022 aldi 8 quarts olive oil 22.80 792.45

Credit Card 09/02/2022 price chopper 7 bottles oil 1.5 liter 76.93 869.38

Credit Card 09/02/2022 price chopper  2 1.5 liter bottles oil 21.98 891.36

Credit Card 09/02/2022 price chopper 4 1.5 liter oil 43.96 935.32

Credit Card 09/02/2022 wegmans 8 bottles oil 1.5 liters 124.72 1,060.04

Credit Card 09/03/2022 price chopper 13 1.5 liters oil 142.87 1,202.91
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Credit Card 09/04/2022 price chopper 111.84 1,314.75

Bill 09/07/2022 Popcorn Supply Company 5 35 lb bags popcorn 136.25 1,451.00

Bill 09/07/2022 Popcorn Supply Company 10 bags p[opcorn 272.50 1,723.50

Total 4020.47 · popcorn & oil 1,723.50 1,723.50

4020.40 · Non Maple Ingredients - Other

Credit Card 08/18/2022 amazon tea bags for sweet tea 11.58 11.58

Credit Card 08/23/2022 Walmart lemon juice 19.98 31.56

Bill 08/26/2022 pepsico 15 cases of 24 bottles water 220.50 252.06

Credit Card 08/27/2022 price chopper 7 bottles lemon juice 18.73 270.79

Credit Card 08/27/2022 amazon 96 TEA BAGS 23.16 293.95

Bill 08/28/2022 pepsico 15 cases of 24 bottles water 220.50 514.45

Bill 08/30/2022 pepsico 15 cases of 24 bottles water 220.50 734.95

Bill 08/31/2022 Schiek, David-v lemon juice 12 bottles 26.33 761.28

Bill 09/02/2022 pepsico 25 CASES WATER 367.50 1,128.78

Bill 09/04/2022 pepsico 10 cases water 147.00 1,275.78

Total 4020.40 · Non Maple Ingredients - Other 1,275.78 1,275.78

Total 4020.40 · Non Maple Ingredients 11,380.99 11,380.99

4020.50 · Disposable nonfood supplies

Credit Card 08/08/2022 aldi 24 rolls paper towels 20.50 20.50

Credit Card 08/18/2022 amazon box of 200 xlarge gloves 21.72 42.22

Bill 08/22/2022 Popcorn Supply Company heat n kllen 14.58 56.80

Credit Card 08/23/2022 Walmart dishcloths 19.43 76.23

Credit Card 08/23/2022 Target bleach, dishwashing liquid, sponges, paper 65.37 141.60

Bill 08/26/2022 Mack Maple Supply-V food grade buckets to mix cold products 218.43 360.03

Bill 08/26/2022 Mack Maple Supply-V popsicle sticks 34.52 394.55

Bill 08/26/2022 Mack Maple Supply-V 2 boxes gloves 12.85 407.40

Credit Card 08/29/2022 amazon 1000 ice cream bowls 111.02 518.42

Bill 08/29/2022 Popcorn Supply Company heat n kllen 14.58 533.00

Credit Card 08/30/2022 home Depot bleach, garbage bags, door spring 34.42 567.42

Credit Card 09/02/2022 wegmans paper towels 18.35 585.77

Credit Card 09/04/2022 price chopper paper towels 19.43 605.20

Bill 09/05/2022 Onondaga Paper & Twine various paper products - see invoice 490.45 1,095.65

Bill 09/05/2022 Onondaga Paper & Twine see invoice 1,518.25 2,613.90
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Bill 09/28/2022 Onondaga Paper & Twine return of coffee cups, purchase of cold cups 70.80 2,684.70

Total 4020.50 · Disposable nonfood supplies 2,684.70 2,684.70

4020.60 · Maple Food Resale Items
Bill 09/08/2022 The Cheese Store 275 lbs cheese curds ( 550 packages) 1,980.00 1,980.00

Total 4020.60 · Maple Food Resale Items 1,980.00 1,980.00

4020.99 · employee support

Total 4020.99 · employee support 798.97 798.97

4020 · NY State Fair Expense - Other
Bill 09/07/2022 Joseph Maloney refund to customer 18.00 18.00

Total 4020 · NY State Fair Expense - Other 18.00 18.00

Total 4020 · NY State Fair Expense 166,626.83 166,626.83

Total Expense 169,425.94 169,425.94
Net Income 53,697.42 53,697.42
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